

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.467 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.08.2021	<u>JUD,J</u> Appellant’s counsel present. He sought time to post the case after two weeks. He further states that Sri V.L.N.G.K Murthy appearing for the respondent is no more and the name of Sri E.V.V.S. Ravi Kumar is to be printed in the place of Sri V.L.N.G.K Murthy. On his request, matter is posted to 25.08.2021. Registry to print the name of Sri E.V.V.S. Ravi Kumar in the place of Sri V.L.N.G.K Murthy, while listing the case on 25.08.2021. JUD,J Gk.	