

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.467 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	09.12.2021	//Through physical mode// <u>BSB, J</u> No representation on either side. Post on 28.01.2021. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> RAR	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--