

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.467 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	05.08.2025	<u>VGKR, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,</u> <u>13 of 2025.</u> Notice to the proposed respondents. Post the matter after two (02) weeks. _____ VGKR, J SRT	