

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

Appeal Suit No.467 of 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.07.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant is permitted to file appropriate application seeking clarification, if any, as to the compliance of order, dated 21.04.2026. List the matter on 24.07.2026. <u> </u> AHHS, J KA	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE